
DŽIAUGIAMĖS IR EDUKACINIŲ KONKURSŲ  

„OLYMPIS 2015“ REZULTATAIS 

Lietuvių kalba 

 

1. PAULINA KUZMARSKAITĖ I  

2. POVILAS GRIGAS I 

3. RUSNĖ AKSINAVIČIŪTĖ I 

4. PAULIUS DZEDRAVIČIUS I 

5. EMILĖ PIMPYTĖ I 

6. SMILTĖ RUZGAITĖ I 

7. UGNĖ BARTUSEVIČIŪTĖ I 

8. DOMANTAS LAUŽIKAS I 

9. 
BENEDIKTAS 

MICKEVIČIUS 
I 

10. TILIJA ADAŠIŪNAITĖ II 

11. MANTAS MIKULIS II 

12. LUKA PIMPYTĖ II 

13. SILVIJA VAITKŪNAITĖ II 

14. AMANDA GAVENAVIČIŪTĖ II 

15. IGNAS IVAŠKEVIČIUS II 

16. BENAS SAJAUSKAS II 

17. DOMANTAS VALSKIS II 

18. AUGUSTAS BANIONIS II 

19. GEDVILĖ VENCKĖ II 

20. SIMONA ŠIDLAUSKAITĖ II 

21. PAULINA VALIŪTĖ III 

22. MARKAS VARNAGIRIS III 

23. FAUSTAS ŠIRVINSKAS III 

24. DOMAS MOCKUS III 

25. ADA NEŠČIOKAITĖ III 

26. EMILIS KIRLIAUSKAS I 

27. AUSTĖJA ŠILEIKAITĖ I 

28. GUSTE JASIUKAITYTE I 

29. JOKŪBAS VASILIAUSKAS I 

30. 
MARIJA BARJOLA 

BAČAUSKAITĖ 
II 

31. PIJUS STANULIONIS II 

32. OTILIJA VITKŪNAITĖ II 

33. ADRIJUS JENCIUS II 

34. VILIUS MIKALAUSKAS II 

35. STEPAS MORKELIŪNAS II 

36. EIMANTAS DUBININKAS II 

37. PAULIUS JUODŽIUKYNAS II 

38. MANTAS BURBULIS II 

39. 
DOMICELĖ MARIJA 

PAPEČKYTĖ 
II 

40. KAROLIS SALADIS II 

41. NEDAS PAULAUSKAS III 

42. AGNĖ MIKNEVIČIŪTĖ III 

43. DOMINYKA AIDUKAITĖ III 

44. 
VILTĖ MARIJA 

NAVICKAITĖ 
III 

45. GABRIELĖ ŽITKEVIČIŪTĖ III 

46. AUSTĖJA STASIŪNAITĖ III 

47. JONAS.OBCARSKAS II 

48. MIGLĖ CIRULYTĖ II 

49. INDRĖ LENČIAUSKAITĖ II 

50. VILTĖ STANULIONYTĖ II 

51. MARTYNAS JANUŠAITIS II 

52. JOKŪBAS JAKELIS II 

53. MĖTA VAJAUSKAITĖ II 

54. MINGAILĖ ŽUKAUSKAITĖ III 

55. PAULIUS ŠAPOLA III 

56. MATAS BRAŽINSKAS III 

57. VISMANTAS ŽUKAS III 

58. GABIJA KONDROTAITĖ III 

59. ŽYGINTAS ZALIESKA I  

60. ATĖNĖ BRUŽAITĖ II 

61. AUGUSTAS STANKŪNAS II 

62. LUKAS ATSTUPĖNAS II 

63. 
LAURYNAS 

JUODŽIUKYNAS 
III 

64. EVELINA JURIAKAITĖ III 

65. VILTĖ PAULAUSKAITĖ III 

66. ARIJUS VALANTINAS III 

67. EMILĖ IVANAUSKAITE III 



Anglų kalba 

 

1. PAULINA KUZMARSKAITĖ I 

3. GUSTĖ JASIUKAITYTĖ I  

4. KAROLIS SALADIS I  

5. AUSTĖJA STASIŪNAITĖ I 

6. MARIJA BARJOLA BAČAUSKAITĖ I 

7. EMILIS KIRLIAUSKAS I 

8. AGNĖ MIKNEVIČIŪTĖ II 

9. DOMICELĖ MARIJA PAPEČKYTĖ II 

10. OTILIJA VITKŪNAITĖ II 

11. ADRIJUS JENCIUS III 

12. AUSTĖJA ŠILEIKAITĖ III 

13. MANTAS BURBULIS III 

14. ŪLA MALCIŪTĖ I  

15. MATAS LAURINAITIS I  

16. ROKAS KILTINAVIČIUS I  

17. PIJUS BALČAITIS I  

18. MĖTA VAJAUSKAITĖ I  

19. INDRĖ LENČIAUSKAITĖ I 

20. VISMANTAS ŽUKAS I 

21. LAURA ANDRIUŠKEVIČIŪTĖ I 

22. JOKŪBAS JAKELIS I 

23. KOTRYNA REINIKOVAITE II 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

24. PIJUS TAMOŠIŪNAS II 

25. RIMANTĖ KELPŠAITĖ                           II 

26. MARTYNAS JANUŠAITIS II 

27. GABIJA KONDROTAITĖ II 

28. ĄŽUOLAS BUOŽIUS II 

29. PAULIUS ŠAPOLA II 

30. RUGILĖ ŠAPOLAITĖ II 

31. MATAS BRAŽINSKAS II 

32. MIGLĖ CIRULYTĖ III 

33. DITĖ KAČIUŠYTĖ III 

34. JONAS.OBCARSKAS III 

35. VILTĖ KIAUPAITĖ III 

36. ŽYGINTAS ZALIESKA I  

37. EMILĖ IVANAUSKAITĖ II 

38. ATĖNĖ BRUŽAITĖ II 

39. EVELINA JURIAKAITĖ II 

40. AUGUSTAS STANKŪNAS III 

41. GODA MACKEVIČIŪTĖ III 

42. ARIJUS VALANTINAS III 

43. LAURYNAS JUODŽIUKYNAS III 

 


